

Grand Opening & Pibbon Cutting

Orangeburg County Library and Conference Center

Friday, October 29, 2021 10:00 a.m.

1645 Russell Street Orangeburg, South Carolina



County Council

Johnnie Wright Sr., Chairman, District 1
Johnny Ravenell, Council Member, District 2
Kenneth McCaster, Council Member, District 3
Joseph Garvin, Council Member, District 4
Janie Cooper-Smith, Vice Chair, District 5
Deloris Frazier, Council Member, District 6
Willie B. Owens, Council Member, District 7

Welcome

Angel Howell, Administrative Services Division Director

Prayer

Reverend J.P. Sibley, Pastor of New City Fellowship

Library History and Recognition of Library Board

Anna T. Zacherl, Director, Orangeburg County Library

Significance of the Project

Harold M. Young, Orangeburg County Administrator

Recognition of Elected Officials Recognition of Orangeburg County Council

Mr. Johnnie Wright, Sr. Chairman, Orangeburg County Council, District 1

Remarks of City of Orangeburg

Michael C. Butler, Mayor, City of Orangeburg

Final Remarks

Andrew Silver, Library Project Manager, M&P Land LLC
Mr. Johnnie Wright, Sr. Chairman,
Orangeburg County Council, District 1

Ribbon Cutting Ceremony Tour and Refreshments





